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Num.

13
14
15
36
37
59
62
64
86
97
105
106
113
119
127
187
209
220
282
300
311
313
336
375
499
512
519

666
669

713
733
818

881
910
951
987
991
999

Pos.
2
6

19
17
27
5
8
39
14
3
20
32
24
42
30
29
11
1
4
38
40
22
7
33
31
28
41
15
13
21
37
18
34
23
16
9
10
35
36
26
25
12

Pilota

TUANI Federico
BELTRAMO Filippo
SALINA Pietro
BONINI Davide
FALSETTI Filippo
QUARTI Yuri
GANDINO Giacomo
ZAMPINO Davide
CIABATTI Lorenzo
DEL COCO Matteo
PACINI Lorenzo
ORIOL Oliver

PALU" Luca
TURAGLIO Nicolo®
PALANCA Gioele
ULIVI Manuel
GIORDANO Francesco
CENERELLI Gianmarco
GIUZIO Raffaele M.
FUMAGALLI Moreno
GIGLI Nico

DAL BOSCO Mirko
ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommaso
RIZZI Leonardo
CAGNO Edoardo
ALBERIO Emanuele
OSTERHAGEN Hakon H.
SAVIO Andrea
BERRUTO Lorenzo
OLDANI Riccardo
RUFFINI Luca

SPIES Maximilian
TITA Andrea
TAGLIOLI Lorenzo
BOGA Edoardo
PASQUALOTTO Jacopo
DAL PEZZO Marco
PASQUALOTTO Luca
LE GAD Sylvain
FACCIOLI Gianluca
DELLA VALLE Davide
PLATINI Davide
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MX2 -

Elenco partenti (42)
Mod.

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Prove Ufficiali Gr 3

Team - Motoclub
Berbenno
Fossano
Gattinara

M.V. Gallarate

G. Brilli Peri
Berbenno

Pardi Racing

Monte Coralli Faenza

Bonanni
Pardi Racing
A.M. Aretina

San Giovanni Livenza

Fossano
Scintilla

Made Of

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi

Scintilla
Cairatese

Cervellin

Trasimeno G Capecchi

Berbenno
Sparks Reggello
Mx Garda Lake
Leini Urio Reami
Bbr Offroad

La Rocca
Cassanese
Vittorio Alfieri
Gattinara

Berbenno

Rt 973 Mx School

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Intimiano N. Noseda

Monte Coralli Faenza

M.P.R. Team Asd
Pistoni Roventi

Tre Pini

Castel S. Pietro Terme

Berbenno

Mx Novara

Esposto ore : 11:22
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Maggiora, sabato 10 aprile 2021

Acqua Minerale Alcalina
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Moto
Fantic
KTM
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Fantic Motor
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Fantic Motor
Suzuki
KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KT™M

KT™M

KTM
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Transp .
26021
26044
26037
26062
26002
25137
26074
25139
26050
26073
25143
25136
26035
26045
26503
26054
26015
25126
26027
26030
25123
26072
25119
26011
25124
26058
26039
25998
26069
26014
25105
26038
25146
25141
26057
26012
26051
26075
26063
25110
26004
26036
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